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Sessions

All
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 6PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

6 Thu 28 Sep 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

7 Thu 5 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

3 
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8 Thu 12 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

195808091985031003;Prof.Dr.Ir.DanielSaputra,MS.,A.Eng

9 Thu 19 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

10 Thu 26 Oct 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

196801301992032003; Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

11 Thu 2 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

19680130199203; Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

12 Thu 9 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

1968901301992032003: Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

13 Thu 16 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

1968901301992032003: Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

14 Thu 23 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

1968901301992032003: Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

15 Thu 30 Nov 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

1968901301992032003: Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.

16 Thu 7 Dec 2023 1:30PM - 4PM

Group: 2324-01-PSA6103-P1

MANAJEMEN PASCA PANEN

DAN PENGOLAHAN PANGAN

DAN HORTIKULTURA

1968901301992032003: Dr. Ir. Anny Yanuriati, M.Appl.Sc.
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